Assessor’s Parcel Number; _ N/A

Date: _ DECEMBER 17, 2009

Recording Requested By:

Name: _ EILEEN CHURCH. PUBLIC WORES

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Real Property Transfer Tax: $§_ H/A

DOC # 0755673

12/17/2009 12:42 PM Deputy: KE
OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:

DC/PUBLIC WORKS

Donglas County - NV
Karen Ellison - Recorder

Page: 1 Of 4 Fee: 0.00
BK-1209 PG- 3844 RPTT: 0.00

—_CHANGE ORDER NO 1_(#2009,324)
(Title of Document)

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111,312 Sections 1-2, (Additional recarding fee applies)
This cover page must be typed or legibly kand printed,



Py

CHANGE ORDER

20,2089, 2%

No.1

*

PROJECT: Cave Rock Watar System Improvements- PH | PWP-D0O-2009

-354. - .
CLERK

DATE OF ISSUANCE: October 27, 2009 EFFECTIVE DATE: October 27. 2009
— :3= ﬁym
OWNER: Douglas County Utilities

OWNER's Contract No._PWP-DO-2009-354

CONTRACTOR: Spless Construction Co..Inc. ENGINEER: HDR Engineering Inc.
R

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents.

Description: Change the location of the Hiway 50 crossing to location shown, and to install the

piping and tie-in shown.

Reason for Change Order: The new location allows the contractor better access, and the
County to clean up some existing water main problems,

Attachments: Drawing showing new alignment.

—— L TUT .

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:
Original Contract Price

$651,750.00

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:
Original Contract Times
Substantial Completion: August 01, 2010
Ready for final payment: September 01, 2010

Net changes from previous Change Orders
No. N/A to No. N/A

$

Net change from previous Change Orders
No. N/A to No. N/A.

Odays

Contract Price prior to this Change Order

$651,750.00

Contract Times prior to this Change Order
Substantial Completion: August 01, 2010
Ready for final payment: September 01, 2010

Net Increase of this Change Order

$0

Net Increase of this Change Order

0
days

Contract Price with all approved Change
Orders

$651,750.00

Contract Times with all approved Change
Orders

Substantial Completion: August 01, 2010
Ready for final payment: September 01 . 2010

APPROVED:

By:
orized Signature)

lo/21 /o4

OW:ner (Authorized Signatfire)

ACCEPJED:

By:
Col

or (Authogized Signature)
10 1 ‘L‘?I oG

UMy Documents\Cave Rock Waier System Improvements, Phl CCO no 1.doc

1209
3845
2009

Bg.
2 of 4 12?17/

Pacra:

] R

0755673



 JI AN Tronnn =5 3262

. N Pacra: 4 12/17/2009 e
)\ NS e
AN \ 1 2' x 26' BORE Prr TRE' TYP \ J“.\’\. -~::/,J‘f',.
N EXISTING SIGN d 4
\\ PROTECT IN PLACE
~
\\ \ /‘ ‘ ,
~ N
\\ K .
ra
\ . \ \4 : 3 e
~ N — : P © /
~ S 2 /< >
P p
. — é” Y
AN ™~ N ' )
- X . 0 L "
R AND REPLACE STOP Ly G \ }
\\ SIGN P MODIFIED DOUGLAS

NTY STANDARD DETAIL A09

24' DIA — 1/2° -~ o
WELDED CASING — N~ A
~ /
\ / 2

RECEMNG PIT N\, S |
G SIGN — SN 7 L<spmH
TN PLACE — A \ OFL 4.3
. T , ko U
,.or" "\,I" e »
., l d _“_-\"‘s.‘ / L ,7 '}'\ |f-£,?
e —
NN
V . e - - S \(
K N g \ > 9
. - L
O EXISTING EXST G y
- WATERLINE
EXI
| DRIV ~ ‘?
AN
— Y
™
“‘-‘“""« L v
T ==CONNECT T0 = = N i
NS \ EXST WATERUIN 1 = NN

X — R NN \
s R V) S /AN \ ‘

”!l

)
e "

\ EDGE OF PAVEMENT

6"
\ ' RIGHT OF WAY



- 1209
UMW s e

075|.'L|5'73 Paca: 4 of 4 2009

CERTIFIED COPY
The dooument to which this cortificate Is attached Ba
, true and g ot copy of the original on file ang on




